Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

8631387

Jams Leisure Limited

1/ We

Anthony John Sargeant, 23-24 Westminster Buildings, Theatre Square, Nottingham, NG1 6LG

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 29 December 2014

Signed

Date 29 December 2014

7

Bridgewood Financial Solutions Ltd
23-24 Westminster Buildings
Theatre Square

Nottingham

NG16LG

Ref JAMSO01C/AJS/RT/EF/TP

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use

Insolvency Section Post Room

WEDNESDAY

\IIHHNHII i

31/12/2014
COMPANIES HOUSE




" Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Jams Leisure Limited

on the 29 December 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name oA\ ¢ Gt

Dated Qq { '5/"‘({.




I

"' Jams Leisure Limited

Statement Of Affairs as at 29 December 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge.
Uncharged assets
Stock 3,500 00 3,500 00
Goodwill 500 00 500 00
Estimated total assets availlable for preferential creditors 4,000 0C

Signature

- ome_Qalielef




i

" Jams Leisure Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 December 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabihities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 4,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 75,126 18
HMRC - Corporation tax 1,000 00
HMRC - PAYE & NIC 1,000 00
HMRC - VAT 40,000 00
117,126 18
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (113,126 18)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (113,126 18)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(113,128 18)

Signature L Date Zal /( L(‘ v




8¢ ¥1 ¢10Z Jequadaq £2

20 €102 19A T0S Sdl

L jo } abed

aineubig

g8L'9ZL'LLL Buijelo) sauul 6

66 $90'2 gve 1LM 'Uopuo ‘Jeans s1auleg ££-62 JASNN 104 SHd 00dO

00 6£0'81 YXp LON ‘WweybumoN ‘gzZye Iewpy 'saley ssauisng sadinosay Ipuno?) Ano weybugon O0ND

00 B/8'EE HOL €137 ‘so1a] ‘Aeigmol UOialy Joalis uoung ‘yseolddy uone)s ‘spisyied jounes ybnoiog ucysin LOIND

00 Zov'ZL HOL €137 ‘'s0197 ‘Aigmoly UOCHBIN ‘193J18 uoung 'yoeoiddy uonels ‘aspisyied punos ybnolog uoyay 00D
4"

00 000'tL Q63N 'BUAL uodn aISEIMAN ‘MaIA YIBd UCiuag ‘8040 SUOHNGUIUOD SOUEINSU| [BUOIEN JAVd - DHNH ZOHD
3SP ZLNE 'X95SNng 153 ‘Buiyop

00 Q00'tL ‘peoy uojbuuieg ‘asnop abpug ucibulng ‘@o1AaS ADUBAIOSH| PUB JUBWSIoJUT xe] uconelodiod - DYNH LOHD

00 000'0F gyl 621 ‘loodiaan 'Joang sstuer 10014 UG ‘esnoH ueibay ‘Nun Aouanosu| [BucHeN 1VA - JUWH 00HOD

8€ 9G¥ Xgv LON ‘weybugioN ‘19ang uoung g ‘asnoH Ajuuy uo 3 1030
A8 2S7 ‘spaeT 'auen

12 982'¢ 9SNOYPOOAA ‘B13US0 UOLLISIA BY ) ‘8SNOH alua) umo] 'Buipp 1S8AA Joold 1| ‘gD 00 Abloug 403 0039

3 SSaIppy aweN Aoy

sJo)ipai) Auedwon - g
pajiwi] ainsia swer
P31 suoin|os |elsueul4 poomabipug




